
 

 

TIME 
Thursday 16 June 

Vulnerabilities & Resilience 

08:00 
08:45 

Room 2   Dialogue with the 
                Assistant High Commissioner (Protection)  
                (E-F-S) 

 

09:00  
10:00 

 

 
Room 2  OPENING SESSION (E-F-S) 
               Youth: from vulnerability to resilience 
                
               Expert Panel 
 

Coffee break 
10:00  
10:30 

10:30 
12:45 

VULNERABILITIES 

Room 2   Where we live: safe asylum space for youth Part I  
                (E-F-R-S) 
 
Room 21  Youth addressing SGBV – challenges & 

opportunities (E-F-S)   
 
Room 3    Building resilience: programming strength for the 

future (E-F-S) 

 

13:00 

14:30 

Food for Thought  

Room 5      Statelessness (E-F-R-S) 

Room 6      Framework for implementing with partners (E-F-S) 

14:30 
16:15 

FROM VULNERABILITIES TO RESILIENCE 

Room 2 Where we live: safe asylum space for youth Part II 
(E-F-R-S) 

Room 21 Youth participation: freeing and supporting 
potential (E-F-S) 

Room 3 Youth and data – a game changer in urban 
settings (E-F-S) 

16:15 
16:45 

Coffee break 

16:45 
18:30 

Room 2 Youth as humanitarian actors – A joint response 
(E-F-S) 

Room 3     Act your age: exploring the challenges for youth in 
adult roles (E-F-R-S) 

Room 4 Being well and well-being – the health of the 
community (E-F-S) 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

TIME Friday 17 June 
Solutions & Opportunities 

08:00 
08:45 

Room 2  Dialogue with the 
               Assistant High Commissioner (Operations) 
               (E-F-S) 

09:00 
10:00 

 
10:00 
10:30  

Room 2    OPENING SESSION (E-F-S)  
                 From opportunities to solutions 
                 Youth responses   
 
                  
Coffee break  

 

10:30 
12:45 

Room 2    Life-long learning: facilitating transitions from 
school to workplace (E-F-S)  

Room 3    Youth employment and entrepreneurship 
                  (E-F-S) 
 
Room 4    Youth and integration: building bridges and 

communities (E-F-S) 

 

13:15 
14:15 

Food for Thought (E-F-S)  

Room 4    Resettlement Q & A 

Room 5    Innovation: change makers 

Room 6    World Humanitarian Summit follow-up 

14:30 
15:30 

 
 

15:30 
15:45 

 
15:45 
16:30 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Room 2    CLOSING PLENARY (A-E-F-S) 

Concluding remarks and discussion  
with the Deputy High Commissioner   

 

Break 

 
Report back on the NGO Consultations 
Rapporteur of the Executive Committee of the High 
Commissioner’s Programme 
Rapporteur to the Consultations 
 
 

 

TIME 
Wednesday 15 June 

YOUTH VOICES 

08:30 
12:00 

Registration of participants 

ICCG entrance, UNHCR welcome desk 

10:30 
12:00 

Welcome coffee 

Informal meetings 

 

12:00 
13:00 

 
 

13:00 
14:00 

Food for Thought (E-F-S)  

Room 5   Sexual & Gender Minority Refugee Youth:  
                empowerment & protection 
Room 6   People on the move   

 

Lunch break (free)   

 
14:00 
14:45 

 

 

 

 

 

14:45 
16:00 

Room 2    OPENING PLENARY with the High 
Commissioner (A-E-F-R-S) 

Opening: UNHCR and ICVA 

Progress achieved on solutions since last year’s 
consultations 

YOUTH VOICES: 

Outcomes from refugee youth and statelessness 
consultations  

 
Address of the High Commissioner and 
plenary discussion  

  

16:00 
16:30 

Coffee break 

16:30 
18:30 

Room 2    MENA  (A-E-F) 

Room 3    EUROPE (E-F-R) 

Room 4    AFRICA (E-F) 

Room 5    ASIA (E-F) 

Room 6    AMERICAS (E-F-S) 

19:00 
20:30 

RECEPTION 
UNHCR Caféteria  
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