2016 AGENDA

UNHCR Annual Consultations with Non-Governmental Organizations

15 – 17June 2016 | International Conference Center Geneva

YOUTH		
Rapporteur,	Musarait	KASHMIRI

African Initiatives for Relief & Development

TIME	Wednesday 15 June YOUTH VOICES
08:30 12:00	Registration of participants ICCG entrance, UNHCR welcome desk
10:30 12:00	Welcome coffee Informal meetings
	Food for Thought (E-F-S)
12:00 13:00	Room 5 Sexual & Gender Minority Refugee Youth: empowerment & protection Room 6 People on the move
13:00 14:00	Lunch break (free)
14:00 14:45	Room 2 OPENING PLENARY with the High Commissioner (A-E-F-R-S)
14.40	Opening: UNHCR and ICVA
	Progress achieved on solutions since last year's consultations
	YOUTH VOICES:
	Outcomes from refugee youth and statelessness consultations
14:45 16:00	Address of the High Commissioner and plenary discussion
16:00 16:30	Coffee break
16:30 18:30	Room 2 MENA (A-E-F) Room 3 EUROPE (E-F-R) Room 4 AFRICA (E-F) Room 5 ASIA (E-F) Room 6 AMERICAS (E-F-S)
19:00 20:30	RECEPTION UNHCR Caféteria

TIME	Thursday 16 June Vulnerabilities & Resilience
08:00 08:45	Room 2 Dialogue with the Assistant High Commissioner (Protection) (E-F-S)
09:00 10:00	Room 2 OPENING SESSION (E-F-S) Youth: from vulnerability to resilience
	Expert Panel
10:00 10:30	Coffee break
	VULNERABILITIES
10:30 12:45	Room 2 Where we live: safe asylum space for youth Part I (E-F-R-S)
	Room 21 Youth addressing SGBV – challenges & opportunities (E-F-S)
	Room 3 Building resilience: programming strength for the future (E-F-S)
	Food for Thought
13:00	Food for Thought Room 5 Statelessness (E-F-R-S)
13:00 14:30	
	Room 5 Statelessness (E-F-R-S)
14:30	Room 5 Statelessness (E-F-R-S) Room 6 Framework for implementing with partners (E-F-S)
	Room 5 Statelessness (E-F-R-S) Room 6 Framework for implementing with partners (E-F-S) FROM VULNERABILITIES TO RESILIENCE Room 2 Where we live: safe asylum space for youth Part II
14:30	Room 5 Statelessness (E-F-R-S) Room 6 Framework for implementing with partners (E-F-S) FROM VULNERABILITIES TO RESILIENCE Room 2 Where we live: safe asylum space for youth Part II (E-F-R-S) Room 21 Youth participation: freeing and supporting
14:30	Room 5 Statelessness (E-F-R-S) Room 6 Framework for implementing with partners (E-F-S) FROM VULNERABILITIES TO RESILIENCE Room 2 Where we live: safe asylum space for youth Part II (E-F-R-S) Room 21 Youth participation: freeing and supporting potential (E-F-S) Room 3 Youth and data – a game changer in urban
14:30 14:30 16:15	Room 5 Statelessness (E-F-R-S) Room 6 Framework for implementing with partners (E-F-S) FROM VULNERABILITIES TO RESILIENCE Room 2 Where we live: safe asylum space for youth Part II (E-F-R-S) Room 21 Youth participation: freeing and supporting potential (E-F-S) Room 3 Youth and data – a game changer in urban settings (E-F-S)
14:30 14:30 16:15	Room 5 Statelessness (E-F-R-S) Room 6 Framework for implementing with partners (E-F-S) FROM VULNERABILITIES TO RESILIENCE Room 2 Where we live: safe asylum space for youth Part II (E-F-R-S) Room 21 Youth participation: freeing and supporting potential (E-F-S) Room 3 Youth and data – a game changer in urban settings (E-F-S) Coffee break Room 2 Youth as humanitarian actors – A joint response

TIME	Friday 17 June Solutions & Opportunities	
08:00 08:45	Room 2 Dialogue with the Assistant High Commissioner (Operations) (E-F-S)	
09:00 10:00	Room 2 OPENING SESSION (E-F-S) From opportunities to solutions Youth responses	
10:00 10:30	Coffee break	
	Room 2 Life-long learning: facilitating transitions from school to workplace (E-F-S)	
10:30	Room 3 Youth employment and entrepreneurship (E-F-S)	
12:45	Room 4 Youth and integration: building bridges and communities (E-F-S)	
	Food for Thought (E-F-S)	
40.45	Room 4 Resettlement Q & A	
13:15 14:15	Room 5 Innovation: change makers	
	Room 6 World Humanitarian Summit follow-up	
14:30 15:30	Room 2 CLOSING PLENARY (A-E-F-S) Concluding remarks and discussion with the Deputy High Commissioner	
15:30 15:45	Break	
15:45 16:30	Report back on the NGO Consultations Rapporteur of the Executive Committee of the High Commissioner's Programme Rapporteur to the Consultations	
	A GLOBAL NGO NETWORK FOR PRINCIPLED AND EFFECTIVE	



